QFN socket line up  0.5mm pitch series    TYPE B unit:mm
PART NO. PIN COUNT A B REMARKS
QFN-8(20)-0.5-03-00 8 3 3
QFN-10(20)-0.5-03-00 10 3 3
QFP-12(20)-0.5-03-00 12 3 3
QFN-16(20)-0.5-03-00 16 3 3
QFN-12(24)0.5-03-00 12 4 4
QFN-16(24)0.5-03-00 16 4 4
QFN-20(24)0.5-03-00 20 4 4
QFN-24-0.5-03-00 24 4 4
QFN-16(36)-0.5-03-00 16 5 5
QFN-28(36)-0.5-03-00 28 5 5
QFN-32(36)-0.5-03-00 32 5 5
QFN-32(40)-0.5-03-00 32 6 6
QFN-36-0.5-03-00 36 6 6
QFN-40-0.5-03-00 40 6 6
QFN-44(48)-0.5-03-00 44 7 7
QFN-48-0.5-03-00 48 7 7
QFN-56-0.5-03-00 56 8 8
QFN-44(64)-0.5-03-00 44 9 9
QFN-64-0.5-03-00 64 9 9
QFN-68-0.5-03-00 68 10 10
QFN socket line up  0.65mm pitch series    TYPE B unit:mm
PART NO. PIN COUNT A B REMARKS
QFN-8(12)-0.65-03-00 8 3 3
QFN-12-0.65-03-00 12 3 3
QFN-16-0.65-03-00 16 4 4
QFN-8(28)-0.65-03-00 8 5 5
QFN-20(28)-0.65-03-00 20 5 5
QFN-28-0.65-03-00 28 6 6
QFN-32(44)-0.65-03-00 32 7 7
QFN-44-0.65-03-00 44 8 8
QFN-44(52)-0.65-03-00 44 9 9
QFN socket line up  0.8mm pitch series    TYPE B unit:mm
PART NO. PIN COUNT A B REMARKS
QFN-8(24)-0.8-03-00 8 5 5
QFN-16(24)-0.8-03-00 16 5 5
QFN-24-0.8-03-00 24 6 6
QFN-28-0.8-03-00 28 7 7
QFN-32-0.8-03-00 32 8 8
QFN-32(40)-0.8-03-00 32 9 9